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MODEL NO

ST45L-W

USE

VOLT.

LED CURRENT

DC12V

DC24V

0.08W

MAX. 0.056A

MAX. 0.071A

MAX. 0.051A

HOUSING-ABS

LENS-AS

POLE-AL

WATER & DUST PROOF IP23

MAKER STANDARD

MATERIAL

COLOR OF LENS

CABLE ENTRY

COLOR OF HOUSING

60 ~ 80

AC110V

AC220V

1

2

3

L

1
4
0
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4
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L

1
8
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∅45

4
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8

ST45L-W□ : DC

ST45LF-W□ : DC

MAX. 85dB at 1m

LAYER1

LAYER1

LAYER1

LAYER1

2
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2
0
0

∅18

2
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2
0
0

∅18

M18x1.5 THREADM18x1.5 THREAD

LAYER L

1 414

2 454

3 494

4 534

5 574

ST45L-W□ : AC

ST45LF-W□ : AC

LAYER L

1 460

2 500

3 540

4 580

5 620

MAX. 0.042A

FLASHING PER MIN.

LED STEADY/ FLASHING TOWER LAMP

∅8 LEAD HOLE

PROTECTION GRADE

VOLUME

ACTION

WS

5 Pre-Recorded Warning Sounds

5 Pre-Recorded Melodie

5 Pre-Recorded Alarms

WM

WA

KIND OF SOUND


